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品名 设计

审核

日期版次 A

RD01

RD02

8/26/2014

PowerVoltage

Red 24V

White 24V

24VBlue

24VInfrared

24VUltraviolet

颜色

Color

2 1

JL SMR-03V-B, 3 Pin

or Compactible Connector

Pin

Black

1

2

+

-

Polarity

Wire Color

Red

3

3

型号

同轴光源

黑色

JL-COX3-50

4.6W

5.9W

5.9W

4.6W

5.9W

上海嘉励自动化科技有限公司
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